

MISS UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA COMPETITION CONTESTANT SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT Competition Date: September 14, 2024

A preliminary competition for Miss Alabama and Miss America Program Sponsor – The University of Alabama National Alumni Association

| | agree to sponsor |
|--|-------------------|
| , a contestant in t | he 2024-2025 Miss |
| y of Alabama competition for the following amount: | |

University of Alabama competition for the following amount:

_____ \$100.00 Full Sponsorship

_____ \$ 50.00 Half Sponsorship

All funds received from sponsors will be included in the Miss University of Alabama Scholarship Fund to provide assistance with educational expenses for the Top 5 contestants and Talent Award, Evening Wear Award, Health and Fitness Award, Community Service Award, "Spirit of Alabama" Award, Peoples' Choice Award, and Social Media Challenge Award.

Corporate Sponsors receive reserved seating, complimentary program book, sponsor designation in program book, and invitation to "After Party" following the competition.

.....

Checks should be made payable to <u>*Miss University of Alabama Scholarship Program.*</u> Deadline for sponsorship is August 23, 2024.

Payment should be mailed to: Carol Wright, Director Miss University of Alabama Scholarship Program 507 Shallow Creek Road Tuscaloosa, AL 35406

A receipt will be provided if requested